LP5900SDX-2.7
100% guarantee confidence. RFQ LP5900SDX-2.7: Info@IC-Components.com
Download LP5900SDX-2.7 datasheet Manufacturer
LP5900TLX-1.575
Description: LP5900TLX-1.575 NS BGA
Manufacturers: NS
In Stock: New original, 2690 pcs Stock Available.
Quote: RFQ
LP5900SD-2.8
Description: IC REG LINEAR 2.8V 150MA 6WSON
Manufacturers: N/A
In Stock: New original, 2861 pcs Stock Available.
Quote: RFQ
LP5900TL-2.8
Description: LP5900TL-2.8 NSC BGA
Manufacturers: NSC
In Stock: New original, 2621 pcs Stock Available.
Quote: RFQ
LP5900TL-1.8
Description: NS BGA
Manufacturers: NS
In Stock: New original, 2666 pcs Stock Available.
Quote: RFQ
LP5900SD-3.3/NOPB
Description: IC REG LINEAR 3.3V 150MA 6WSON
Manufacturers: N/A
In Stock: New original, 2651 pcs Stock Available.
Quote: RFQ
LP5900SDX-2.7/NOPB
Description: IC REG LINEAR 2.7V 150MA 6WSON
Manufacturers: N/A
In Stock: New original, 2673 pcs Stock Available.
Quote: RFQ
LP5900TL-3.3/NOPB
Description: IC REG LINEAR 3.3V 150MA 4DSBGA
Manufacturers: N/A
In Stock: New original, 2630 pcs Stock Available.
Quote: RFQ
LP5900TL-3.0
Description: LP5900TL-3.0 NS BGA
Manufacturers: NS
In Stock: New original, 2741 pcs Stock Available.
Quote: RFQ
LP5900SD-2.5/NOPB
Description: IC REG LINEAR 2.5V 150MA 6WSON
Manufacturers: N/A
In Stock: New original, 2601 pcs Stock Available.
Quote: RFQ
LP5900TL-1.8/NOPB
Description: IC REG LINEAR 1.8V 150MA 4DSBGA
Manufacturers: N/A
In Stock: New original, 2740 pcs Stock Available.
Quote: RFQ
LP5900SD-1.8
Description: IC REG LINEAR 1.8V 150MA 6WSON
Manufacturers: N/A
In Stock: New original, 2676 pcs Stock Available.
Quote: RFQ
LP5900SDX-2.8
Description: IC REG LINEAR 2.8V 150MA 6WSON
Manufacturers: N/A
In Stock: New original, 62900 pcs Stock Available.
Quote: RFQ
LP5900TLX-2.0/NOPB
Description: IC REG LINEAR 2V 150MA 4DSBGA
Manufacturers: N/A
In Stock: New original, 11700 pcs Stock Available.
Quote: RFQ
LP5900TLX-1.8
Description: LP5900TLX-1.8 NS BGA
Manufacturers: NS
In Stock: New original, 6000 pcs Stock Available.
Quote: RFQ
LP5900SDX-2.0
Description: IC REG LINEAR 2V 150MA 6WSON
Manufacturers: N/A
In Stock: New original, 2670 pcs Stock Available.
Quote: RFQ
LP5900SD-2.8/NOPB
Description: IC REG LINEAR 2.8V 150MA 6WSON
Manufacturers: N/A
In Stock: New original, 28000 pcs Stock Available.
Quote: RFQ
LP5900SD-2.2
Description: IC REG LINEAR 2.2V 150MA 6WSON
Manufacturers: N/A
In Stock: New original, 11900 pcs Stock Available.
Quote: RFQ
LP5900SD-3.3
Description: LP5900SD-3.3 N/A QFN
Manufacturers: N/A
In Stock: New original, 2688 pcs Stock Available.
Quote: RFQ
LP5900SDX-2.0/NOPB
Description: IC REG LINEAR 2V 150MA 6WSON
Manufacturers: N/A
In Stock: New original, 2671 pcs Stock Available.
Quote: RFQ
LP5900SD-3.0
Description: LP5900SD-3.0 TI/NS LLP-6
Manufacturers: TI/NS
In Stock: New original, 2840 pcs Stock Available.
Quote: RFQ
LP5900TL-3.3
Description: LP5900TL-3.3 NS BGA-4
Manufacturers: NS
In Stock: New original, 2642 pcs Stock Available.
Quote: RFQ
LP5900SDX-3.0
Description: IC REG LINEAR 3V 150MA 6WSON
Manufacturers: N/A
In Stock: New original, 2621 pcs Stock Available.
Quote: RFQ
LP5900SD-2.7/NOPB
Description: IC REG LINEAR 2.7V 150MA 6WSON
Manufacturers: N/A
In Stock: New original, 2793 pcs Stock Available.
Quote: RFQ
LP5900SD-3.0/NOPB
Description: IC REG LINEAR 3V 150MA 6WSON
Manufacturers: N/A
In Stock: New original, 2896 pcs Stock Available.
Quote: RFQ
LP5900SDX-3.0/NOPB
Description: TI QFN
Manufacturers: TI
In Stock: New original, 4499 pcs Stock Available.
Quote: RFQ
LP5900SD-2.7
Description: IC REG LINEAR 2.7V 150MA 6WSON
Manufacturers: N/A
In Stock: New original, 2791 pcs Stock Available.
Quote: RFQ
LP5900SD-2.0/NOPB
Description: IC REG LINEAR 2V 150MA 6WSON
Manufacturers: N/A
In Stock: New original, 2750 pcs Stock Available.
Quote: RFQ
LP5900SD-2.0
Description: IC REG LINEAR 2V 150MA 6WSON
Manufacturers: N/A
In Stock: New original, 2757 pcs Stock Available.
Quote: RFQ
LP5900TLX-2.0
Description: LP5900TLX-2.0 NS BGA
Manufacturers: NS
In Stock: New original, 9000 pcs Stock Available.
Quote: RFQ
LP5900TL-3.0/NOPB
Description: IC REG LINEAR 3V 150MA 4DSBGA
Manufacturers: N/A
In Stock: New original, 2816 pcs Stock Available.
Quote: RFQ
The specifications of LP5900SDX-2.7
Part Number LP5900SDX-2.7 Manufacturer / Brand N/A
Voltage Dropout (Max) 0.15V @ 150mA Voltage - Output (Min/Fixed) 2.7V
Voltage - Output (Max) - Voltage - Input (Max) 5.5V
Supplier Device Package 6-WSON (2.2x2.5) Series -
Protection Features Over Temperature, Short Circuit Packaging Tape & Reel (TR)
Package / Case 6-WDFN Exposed Pad PSRR 85dB ~ 40dB (100Hz ~ 100kHz)
Output Type Fixed Output Configuration Positive
Operating Temperature -40°C ~ 85°C Number of Regulators 1
Mounting Type Surface Mount Moisture Sensitivity Level (MSL) 1 (Unlimited)
Detailed Description
Linear Voltage Regulator IC Positive Fixed 1 Output 2.7V 150mA 6-WSON
(2.2x2.5)
Current - Supply (Max) 230µA
Current - Quiescent (Iq) 50µA Current - Output 150mA
Control Features Enable Base Part Number LP5900
Stock Quantity 2885 pcs Stock Category Integrated Circuits (ICs) > PMIC - Voltage Regulators - Linear
Description IC REG LINEAR 2.7V 150MA 6WSON Lead Free Status / RoHS Status Contains lead / RoHS non-compliant
Keywords realted to LP5900SDX-2.7
You May Be Also Be interested In:
Email: Info@IC-Components.com
TEL: 00 852 - 30501935
FAX: 00 852 - 30501945
Address: 6H Block 1, Sherwood Court, Kingswood Villa, Tin Shui Wai, New Territories, Hong Kong
IC Components Ltd is Distributor of IC and Capacitors Electronic Components @ 2018 IC-Components.com All right Reserved.
LP5900SDX-2.7 Details PDF
Manufacturer Part Number: LP5900SDX-2.7
Manufacturer / Brand N/A
Part of Description: IC REG LINEAR 2.7V 150MA 6WSON
Datasheets:
Lead Free Status / RoHS Status: Contains lead / RoHS non-compliant
Stock Condition: New original, 2885 pcs Stock Available.
Ship From: Hong Kong
Shipment Way: DHL/Fedex/TNT/UPS
GET A QUOTE